
Bowling Green (2-9-0) -vs- Michigan (4-5-1)
10/9/2002 at Ann Arbor (Elbel Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 36:37 (YELLOW), #14 Sterba, Ryan (MICH)   61:37 (YELLOW), #20 STEVENS, Cory (BGSU)   66:53 (YELLOW), #2
Taylor, Kevin (MICH)   

Date: 10/9/2002
Attendance: 243
Stadium: Elbel Field
Officials: Referee, Abbey Okulaja   Asst. Referee, Armonda
Melchiorre   Zekai Akbie   Timekeeper, Paul Dickerson   Scorer, Gene
Skidmore   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Bowling Green 0 0 0
Michigan 1 1 2

Bowling Green 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 DEGRAFF, David 0 0 0 0 90
MF 3 BENNETT, Damion 2 1 0 0 61
MF 4 SEIP, Paul 1 0 0 0 90
MF 5 MONNETTE, Ben 0 0 0 0 87
F 6 DHALIWAL, Paul 0 0 0 0 76
F 10 MARQUES, Andres 1 1 0 0 78
F 14 AKPAN, Adrian 0 0 0 0 87
D 16 DUDA, Eric 0 0 0 0 90
MF 17 LEARDINI, Matt 0 0 0 0 90
MF 20 STEVENS, Cory 0 0 0 0 64
D 24 MARTINKA, Matt 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
9 AOUAD, Robert 0 0 0 0 44
13 SANCHEZ, Francisco 1 0 0 0 29
19 FREUDEMAN, Deryck 0 0 0 0 14
21 BELFORT, Dave 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 2 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 DEGRAFF, David 90:00 2 9

Totals 2 9

Michigan 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Dzubay, Peter 0 0 0 0 90
D 2 Taylor, Kevin 2 1 0 0 90
MF 3 White, Mike 4 2 1 1 70
D 4 Iding, Joe 0 0 0 0 90
D 6 Glinski, Chris 0 0 0 0 90
F 9 Turpin, Mychal 2 1 0 1 90
F 10 Cameron, Knox 4 3 1 0 85
MF 11 Bruh, Adam 3 0 0 0 90
D 14 Sterba, Ryan 1 1 0 0 90
D 15 Turpin, Robert 1 1 0 0 27
D 22 Stellberger, Dawson 0 0 0 0 81

Substitutes
7 Hirschfield, Ian 0 0 0 0 5
8 Schmieder, Jurgen 2 0 0 0 20
12 Wurth, Robert 0 0 0 0 22
16 Robinson, Kevin 5 2 0 0 50

Totals 24 11 2 2 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Dzubay, Peter 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Bowling Green 4 1 5
Michigan 9 15 24

Saves By Period
Bowling Green 5 4 9
Michigan 2 0 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Bowling Green 1 0 1
Michigan 2 3 5

Fouls By Period
Bowling Green 9 15 24
Michigan 13 10 23

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
6:19 MICH Cameron, Knox White, Mike , Turpin, Mychal From 4 yards, to upper right corner
79:15 MICH White, Mike Off turnover, upper left corner



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 BGSU DEGRAFF, David at goalie for Bowling Green.
00:00 MICH Dzubay, Peter at goalie for Michigan.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
02:08 BGSU Shot by BGSU BENNETT, Damion, SAVE Dzubay, Peter.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
04:40 MICH Corner kick by MICH Bruh, Adam.
05:05 MICH Corner kick by MICH Bruh, Adam.
06:19 MICH GOAL by MICH Cameron, Knox (FIRST GOAL), Assist by White, Mike and Turpin, Mychal, goal number 7 for season.

Bowling Green 0, Michigan 1
-- MICH *From 4 yards, to upper right corner
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
09:25 MICH Shot by MICH White, Mike WIDE.
12:34 MICH Header Shot by MICH Taylor, Kevin, SAVE DEGRAFF, David.
15:37 BGSU Offside against Bowling Green.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
20:34 BGSU Shot by BGSU SEIP, Paul BLOCKED.
20:44 BGSU Shot by BGSU MARQUES, Andres, SAVE Dzubay, Peter.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
24:14 MICH Shot by MICH Sterba, Ryan, SAVE DEGRAFF, David.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
25:47 MICH Shot by MICH Turpin, Robert, SAVE DEGRAFF, David.
26:47 MICH MICH substitution: Robinson, Kevin for Turpin, Robert.
26:47 BGSU BGSU substitution: SANCHEZ, Francisco for BENNETT, Damion.
26:47 BGSU BGSU substitution: AOUAD, Robert for DHALIWAL, Paul.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
32:11 MICH Offside against Michigan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
35:14 MICH Shot by MICH Cameron, Knox, SAVE DEGRAFF, David.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
36:18 MICH MICH substitution: Schmieder, Jurgen for White, Mike.
36:18 MICH MICH substitution: Wurth, Robert for Stellberger, Dawson.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
36:37 MICH Yellow card on MICH Sterba, Ryan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
39:35 BGSU Shot by BGSU SANCHEZ, Francisco HIGH.
40:28 MICH Shot by MICH Robinson, Kevin HIGH.
40:35 BGSU BGSU substitution: DHALIWAL, Paul for SANCHEZ, Francisco.
43:18 MICH Shot by MICH Schmieder, Jurgen WIDE.
44:17 BGSU Corner kick by BGSU MONNETTE, Ben.
44:52 MICH Shot by MICH Robinson, Kevin, SAVE DEGRAFF, David.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 MICH MICH substitution: White, Mike for Schmieder, Jurgen.
45:00 MICH MICH substitution: Stellberger, Dawson for Wurth, Robert.
45:00 BGSU BGSU substitution: BENNETT, Damion for AOUAD, Robert.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.



-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
52:52 MICH Shot by MICH White, Mike, SAVE DEGRAFF, David.
54:14 MICH Shot by MICH Turpin, Mychal, SAVE DEGRAFF, David.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
56:04 MICH Shot by MICH Robinson, Kevin WIDE RIGHT.
56:48 MICH Shot by MICH Robinson, Kevin, SAVE DEGRAFF, David.
57:13 MICH Shot by MICH Turpin, Mychal BLOCKED.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
59:40 MICH PENALTY KICK by MICH Cameron, Knox MISSED, save DEGRAFF, David.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
61:37 BGSU Yellow card on BGSU STEVENS, Cory.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
62:52 BGSU BGSU substitution: SANCHEZ, Francisco for MONNETTE, Ben.
62:52 BGSU BGSU substitution: FREUDEMAN, Deryck for STEVENS, Cory.
64:11 BGSU BGSU substitution: AOUAD, Robert for AKPAN, Adrian.
65:31 MICH Shot by MICH Robinson, Kevin HIGH.
65:37 MICH MICH substitution: Schmieder, Jurgen for White, Mike.
65:37 BGSU BGSU substitution: STEVENS, Cory for FREUDEMAN, Deryck.
65:37 BGSU BGSU substitution: MONNETTE, Ben for SANCHEZ, Francisco.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
66:53 MICH Yellow card on MICH Taylor, Kevin.
66:54 BGSU BGSU substitution: FREUDEMAN, Deryck for STEVENS, Cory.
67:13 BGSU BGSU substitution: AKPAN, Adrian for BENNETT, Damion.
67:13 MICH MICH substitution: Schmieder, Jurgen for White, Mike.
67:31 MICH Shot by MICH Bruh, Adam BLOCKED.
67:39 MICH Corner kick by MICH Bruh, Adam.
68:04 MICH Header Shot by MICH Schmieder, Jurgen HIT POST.
68:18 MICH Shot by MICH Taylor, Kevin HIGH.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
69:07 BGSU Offside against Bowling Green.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
71:29 MICH Shot by MICH Bruh, Adam HIGH.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
73:03 MICH Shot by MICH Bruh, Adam HIGH.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
75:44 MICH Corner kick by MICH Bruh, Adam.
77:11 MICH MICH substitution: White, Mike for Schmieder, Jurgen.
77:11 MICH MICH substitution: Wurth, Robert for Robinson, Kevin.
77:42 BGSU BGSU substitution: SANCHEZ, Francisco for MARQUES, Andres.
77:42 BGSU BGSU substitution: BENNETT, Damion for FREUDEMAN, Deryck.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
78:37 MICH Corner kick by MICH Bruh, Adam.
79:15 MICH GOAL by MICH White, Mike, goal number 4 for season.

Bowling Green 0, Michigan 2
-- MICH *Off turnover, upper left corner
80:27 MICH Shot by MICH Cameron, Knox HIGH.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
-- BGSU Foul on Bowling Green.
83:06 MICH Shot by MICH White, Mike HIGH.
85:02 MICH MICH substitution: Hirschfield, Ian for Cameron, Knox.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
-- MICH Foul on Michigan.
87:02 BGSU Shot by BGSU BENNETT, Damion HIGH.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


